® brembo

BRAKE PAD PRIME CERAMIC
P85013N

The P85013N NAO brake pad is
synonymous with reliability

Brembo NAO brake pads stand out for their ultimate
braking comfort, reduced friction wear and low dust
mission, which makes for cleaner rims and reduced
maintenance requirements. The advanced friction
material in keeping with the strictest environmental
standards is the main distinguishing feature of NAO
compounds.
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Technical specifications

EAN code
8020584099995

Width
87 mm

Wear indicator
Without

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

Axle
Rear

Height
67 mm

WVA number
21144

Thickness

17 mm

Braking system
Lucas

Accessories

With accessories
With anti-squeal
shim

With brake caliper
bolts
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https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P85013N?compatibility=true

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

60743565 ALFA ROMEO
60743578 ALFA ROMEO
60760120 ALFA ROMEO
77362187 ALFA ROMEO
9939503 ALFA ROMEO
9941211 ALFA ROMEO
9941873 ALFA ROMEO
9945629 ALFA ROMEO
9945750 ALFA ROMEO
437698451 AUDI
443498451 AUDI
443615415N AUDI
443615415P AUDI
4436154155 AUDI
443698451 AUDI
443698451A AUDI
443698451B AUDI
443698451C AUDI
447698451 AUDI
447698451A AUDI
447698451C AUDI
4A0615415 AUDI
4A0615415C AUDI
4A0698451 AUDI
4A0698451A AUDI
4D0615415 AUDI
4D0698451 AUDI
4D0698451A AUDI
4D0698451B AUDI
4D0698451F AUDI
4D0698451G AUDI
857698451 AUDI
859698451 AUDI
60743565 FIAT
60743578 FIAT
71770988 FIAT
77362187 FIAT
82444381 FIAT
82444382 FIAT

9939503 FIAT

9940969 FIAT

9941211 FIAT

5892650 LANCIA
437698451 SEAT

443498451 SEAT
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